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Philip Mishon

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Philip Mishon
Postcode NW3 3EU

Date of birth March 1924
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ROYAL FREE CANCERKIN BREAST
CANCER TRUST

PAUL BESSIRE LIMITED

CST PROMOTIONS LIMITED

73 ETON AVENUE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

JEWISH LADS' & GIRLS' BRIGADE
B.R.B. INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

B.R.B(TOOLS)LIMITED
BLUEGUILD LIMITED

BRITISH RAWHIDE BELTING
COMPANY LIMITED

PAUL BESSIRE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04132563

01086838

03010390
02383500

01713997
01515758

00914427
00149941
02638123

01086838

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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OBE

900661045

900661045

Flat 1

73 Eton Avenue

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
29/12/2000

31/12/1996

16/01/1995
15/05/1992

08/11/1991
12/09/1991

12/09/1991
24/08/1991
16/08/1991

15/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/02/2006

20/01/2006
20/01/2006

20/01/2006
18/11/1992

18/11/1992
18/11/1992
20/01/2006

31/12/1996

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



